Dakota Plains Credit Union Privacy Policy Statement

Privacy Practices

Dakota Plains Credit Union (DPCU) recognizes its obligation to its members and online visitors to adhere to the highest standards of integrity in all its operations. We manage our communications on the Internet with the same respect for, and commitment to, individual privacy rights and concern. We are dedicated to the fundamentals of protecting consumer privacy on the Internet.

Personal Information

Visitors to Dakota Plains Credit Union's Website browse the site anonymously. DPCU only collects personal information from our visitors on a voluntary basis. We do not require this information to obtain access to our site. Personal information received from any visitor will only be used for internal purposes and will not be sold or provided to third parties.

Security

DPCU may use "cookies" technology to obtain non-personal information from online visitors. Cookies allow us to update and improve our site. The cookie tracks the total number of visitors to our site in an aggregate form. We do not extract personal information in this process nor do we provide this information to third parties. We also do not contact you without your permission.

Disclaimer

Dakota Plains Credit Union (DPCU) assumes no responsibility for errors or omissions in the materials or information contained in this site. Such materials and information, and the products and services described therein are subject to change at any time without notice.

DPCU may use and/or distribute any or all materials and information provided by users to this site for internal use only. All links do not constitute an endorsement by DPCU.

Users shall not transmit any materials or information to this site that infringes on any copyright or other proprietary rights of any other person. Transmissions to and from this site via e-mail are not confidential and your communications may be read or intercepted by others.